T0444.t2k o_notor?2

1

NIII

INI

SGSFAAIFWLKKRGLMPGLTFSNELI

St
SRD

S
G

S
N

S

&
o

&
o

5

| 4

| 3

| 2

1 H HH H
. T . NNH g IS NNEHHHMNNBHH i

3 8 i s ||| ° 1 | H B

N PN H MGN HGHG N H MH M

5

| 4

[ 3
e Halde. NN s" g -NNNHH H HHHHHNN -{- HHH
NH NHMH N H MH N H MH NGNH N H N

5

| 4

| 3

| 2

* el i i b

e e A i T
]

CDFACLMFQYLVNKPSEERVREIIVDAVKIEQEFLTEALPVGLIGMNCILMKQYIEFVADRLLVE

&
C

H IGN MH MEN H N H MH N H JG
5
4
3
2
1
NN oo HHHHBMNN

LGFSKVFQAENPFDFMENISLEGKTN
3 2 |
o )

H MH N

Z |01



